CIVIL FEE SCHEDULE

Filing New Civil Case (citation(s) issuance included)
Application for Occupational License

Constable's Citation - per defendant

Jury Fee

Re-Issued Citation

Counterclaim / Third Party Action

Abstract of Judgment / Writ Issuance

Photo Copy - per page

Certified Copy

Constable's Writ

$46.00
$46.00
$75.00
$22.00
No Fee
$46.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$200.00



