<u>CIVIL FEE SCHEDULE</u>

Filing New Civil Case (citation(s) issuance included)	\$46.00
Application for Occupational License	\$46.00
Constable's Citation - per defendant	\$75.00
Jury Fee	\$22.00
Re-Issued Citation	No Fee
Counterclaim / Third Party Action	\$46.00
Abstract of Judgment / Writ Issuance	\$5.00
Photo Copy - per page	\$1.00
Certified Copy	\$5.00
Constable's Writ	\$200.00